
4/3/2020 1:14:46 PM STA/Lockhart ISD, TX

Bus Stop Locations For SS 3 Skyline/FM 1854 2020 LUNCH DELIVERY

2020 Lunch Delivery Schedules
Route:SS 3 Skyline/FM 1854

10:30 am ORIGIN GST Bus Lot (GST)
10:41 am STOP SPED BUS LOOP
11:00 am (stop) OLD LYTTON SPRINGS RD @ ALAMO DR
11:03 am (stop) OLD LYTTON SPRINGS RD @ DRY CREEK RD
11:04 am (stop) FM-1185 @ BARTH RD
11:11 am (stop) FM-1854 @ MYERS LN
11:13 am (stop) FM-1854 @ QUAIL RIDGE DR
11:13 am (stop) 11224 FM-1854
11:13 am (stop) FM-1854 @ GARCIA LN
11:13 am (stop) FM-1854 @ BAVARIAN TRL
11:15 am (stop) FM-1854@COYOTE RUN
11:22 am (stop) CAMINO REAL No Intersection
11:26 am (stop) 20050 CAMINO REAL
11:26 am (stop) CAMINO REAL @ CHRISTIAN DR
11:27 am (stop) 20500 CAMINO REAL
11:27 am (stop) CAMINO REAL @ TUTT LN
11:27 am (stop) 20590 CAMINO REAL
11:41 am (stop) 527 SKYLINE RD
11:43 am (stop) 1124 SKYLINE RD
11:44 am (stop) SKYLINE RD @ CROSS ROADS DR
11:44 am (stop) 479 CROSS ROADS DR
11:45 am (stop) LONGHOLLOW RD No Intersection
11:45 am (stop) LONGHOLLOW RD @ BIG HORN LN
11:46 am (stop) LONGHOLLOW RD @ ROSE LN
11:47 am (stop) LONGHOLLOW RD @ MANCIAS RD
11:48 am (stop) 303 PRAIRIE HILL RD
11:56 am (stop) AVIS RD @ COUGAR TRL
11:58 am (stop) AVIS RD (END)
11:59 am (stop) 13623 AVIS RD
12:05 pm (stop) CALDER RD @ ANTELOPE LN
12:11 pm (stop) 18505 CAMINO REAL
12:17 pm (stop) FM-1854 @ WILLIAMSON RD
12:20 pm (stop) FM-1854 @ HOMANN RD
12:21 pm (stop) FM-1854 @ NORWOOD CV
12:22 pm (stop) FM-1854 @ SPOTTED HORSE TRL
12:27 pm (stop) FM-1185 @ BRIDGESTONE CT
12:27 pm (stop) FM-1185 @ GOODWIN CT
12:29 pm (stop) FM-1185 @ HOMANNVILLE TRL
12:46 pm END GST Bus Lot (GST)



4/3/2020 1:14:46 PM STA/Lockhart ISD, TX

Bus Stop Locations For SS 3 Skyline/FM 1854 2020 LUNCH DELIVERY

2020 Lunch Delivery Schedules
Route:SS 3 Skyline/FM 1854

10:30 am ORIGIN GST Bus Lot (GST)
10:41 am STOP SPED BUS LOOP
11:00 am (stop) OLD LYTTON SPRINGS RD @ ALAMO DR
11:03 am (stop) OLD LYTTON SPRINGS RD @ DRY CREEK RD
11:04 am (stop) FM-1185 @ BARTH RD
11:11 am (stop) FM-1854 @ MYERS LN
11:13 am (stop) FM-1854 @ QUAIL RIDGE DR
11:13 am (stop) 11224 FM-1854
11:13 am (stop) FM-1854 @ GARCIA LN
11:13 am (stop) FM-1854 @ BAVARIAN TRL
11:15 am (stop) FM-1854@COYOTE RUN
11:22 am (stop) CAMINO REAL No Intersection
11:26 am (stop) 20050 CAMINO REAL
11:26 am (stop) CAMINO REAL @ CHRISTIAN DR
11:27 am (stop) 20500 CAMINO REAL
11:27 am (stop) CAMINO REAL @ TUTT LN
11:27 am (stop) 20590 CAMINO REAL
11:41 am (stop) 527 SKYLINE RD
11:43 am (stop) 1124 SKYLINE RD
11:44 am (stop) SKYLINE RD @ CROSS ROADS DR
11:44 am (stop) 479 CROSS ROADS DR
11:45 am (stop) LONGHOLLOW RD No Intersection
11:45 am (stop) LONGHOLLOW RD @ BIG HORN LN
11:46 am (stop) LONGHOLLOW RD @ ROSE LN
11:47 am (stop) LONGHOLLOW RD @ MANCIAS RD
11:48 am (stop) 303 PRAIRIE HILL RD
11:56 am (stop) AVIS RD @ COUGAR TRL
11:58 am (stop) AVIS RD (END)
11:59 am (stop) 13623 AVIS RD
12:05 pm (stop) CALDER RD @ ANTELOPE LN
12:11 pm (stop) 18505 CAMINO REAL
12:17 pm (stop) FM-1854 @ WILLIAMSON RD
12:20 pm (stop) FM-1854 @ HOMANN RD
12:21 pm (stop) FM-1854 @ NORWOOD CV
12:22 pm (stop) FM-1854 @ SPOTTED HORSE TRL
12:27 pm (stop) FM-1185 @ BRIDGESTONE CT
12:27 pm (stop) FM-1185 @ GOODWIN CT
12:29 pm (stop) FM-1185 @ HOMANNVILLE TRL
12:46 pm END GST Bus Lot (GST)



4/3/2020 1:14:46 PM STA/Lockhart ISD, TX

Bus Stop Locations For SS 3 Skyline/FM 1854 2020 LUNCH DELIVERY

2020 Lunch Delivery Schedules
Route:SS 3 Skyline/FM 1854

10:30 am ORIGIN GST Bus Lot (GST)
10:41 am STOP SPED BUS LOOP
11:00 am (stop) OLD LYTTON SPRINGS RD @ ALAMO DR
11:03 am (stop) OLD LYTTON SPRINGS RD @ DRY CREEK RD
11:04 am (stop) FM-1185 @ BARTH RD
11:11 am (stop) FM-1854 @ MYERS LN
11:13 am (stop) FM-1854 @ QUAIL RIDGE DR
11:13 am (stop) 11224 FM-1854
11:13 am (stop) FM-1854 @ GARCIA LN
11:13 am (stop) FM-1854 @ BAVARIAN TRL
11:15 am (stop) FM-1854@COYOTE RUN
11:22 am (stop) CAMINO REAL No Intersection
11:26 am (stop) 20050 CAMINO REAL
11:26 am (stop) CAMINO REAL @ CHRISTIAN DR
11:27 am (stop) 20500 CAMINO REAL
11:27 am (stop) CAMINO REAL @ TUTT LN
11:27 am (stop) 20590 CAMINO REAL
11:41 am (stop) 527 SKYLINE RD
11:43 am (stop) 1124 SKYLINE RD
11:44 am (stop) SKYLINE RD @ CROSS ROADS DR
11:44 am (stop) 479 CROSS ROADS DR
11:45 am (stop) LONGHOLLOW RD No Intersection
11:45 am (stop) LONGHOLLOW RD @ BIG HORN LN
11:46 am (stop) LONGHOLLOW RD @ ROSE LN
11:47 am (stop) LONGHOLLOW RD @ MANCIAS RD
11:48 am (stop) 303 PRAIRIE HILL RD
11:56 am (stop) AVIS RD @ COUGAR TRL
11:58 am (stop) AVIS RD (END)
11:59 am (stop) 13623 AVIS RD
12:05 pm (stop) CALDER RD @ ANTELOPE LN
12:11 pm (stop) 18505 CAMINO REAL
12:17 pm (stop) FM-1854 @ WILLIAMSON RD
12:20 pm (stop) FM-1854 @ HOMANN RD
12:21 pm (stop) FM-1854 @ NORWOOD CV
12:22 pm (stop) FM-1854 @ SPOTTED HORSE TRL
12:27 pm (stop) FM-1185 @ BRIDGESTONE CT
12:27 pm (stop) FM-1185 @ GOODWIN CT
12:29 pm (stop) FM-1185 @ HOMANNVILLE TRL
12:46 pm END GST Bus Lot (GST)


